Auflass:
Auflassleiter:

Wetter am Auflassort:
Wetter in der Heimat:
Eingesetzte Tauben:
Erste Taube:

Letzte Taube:

Lfd.Nr. Ziichter

Hoop, Martin
Hovekenmeier,
Skupin, Vanessa
Junker, Tom
Kerkhoff, Lukas
Rottmann, Sarah
Kubksi, Kimberley
Cordes, Max
Bonke, Tobias
10 van Stiphoudt,
11 Krebs,
12 Mai,
13 Weichselbaumer, F.
14 Licke,
15 Heitmann,
16 Vogts,
17 Kubksi, Kimberley
18 Graw, Leon

19 Volker, Sofie
20 S6llner, Lea
21 Belz, Dominik
22 Pfeffermann,
23 Niehaus, Pascal
24 Meier, Philipp
25 Kénning, Michael
26 Koch, Marla

27 Hauptkorn,
28 Schiittken,
29 Becherer,
30 Wallis,
31 Hauptkorn,
32 Podscharly,
33 Kallen, Philipp

Lena

O 30 O W N

Ne]

Soren
Timm
Maximilian

Felix
Wiebke
Marvin

Carla

Niklas

Felix
Anna-Lou
Elena
Niklas

Justus

Es folgten:
34 Ullrich,
35 von Oy,
36 von Oy,
37 Riehl,

Leonard
Linus
Julius
Josy

ab Wiirzburg - 290 Km

08:30 Uhr

Hans Ohloff

sonnig, 16 Grad,Sidwest
leicht bewolkt, 20 GradSiidwest
99

Zert.Nr.

Hoop, Martin 12:52:36:46

Kallen, Philipp 17:09:36:20

FuBring Ankunftszeit
DV 01903 14 341 12:52:36:46
DV 05679 14 895 13:34:36:69
DV 0255 14 92 13:36:35:84
DV 06815 14 573 13:40:59:19
DV 07812 14 480 13:51:39:74
DV 03139 14 780 14:15:44:00
DV 02079 14 670 14:22:20:44
DV 08979 14 292 14:23:30:79
DV 05679 14 140 14:24:04:50
DV 0781 14 182 14:32:51:57
DV 09856 14 247 14:35:54:33
DV 02651 14 89 14:36:57:19
DV 06412 14 848 14:36:59:40
DV 08156 14 706 14:52:38:21
DV 05973 14 1ol 14:52:38:26
DV 02364 14 223 14:57:06:17
DV 02079 14 676 15:01:29:49
DV 06892 14 4136 15:02:24:64
DV 06401 14 1068 15:05:06:19
DV 02733 14 577 15:06:47:74
DV 09831 14 1 15:13:20:01
DV 04992 14 840 15:19:22:52
DV 01125 14 1249 15:19:27:76
DV 08134 14 1472 15:19:41:76
DV 01311 14 217 15:22:09:53
DV 06016 14 312 15:22:12:03
DV 02317 14 204 15:34:03:67
DV 04100 14 21 16:06:46:31
DV 0968 14 2878 16:09:04:35
DV 01125 14 1370 16:22:43:85
DV 02317 14 202 16:37:49:78
DV 04005 14 136 16:37:51:51
DV 04117 14 506 17:09:36:20
DV 01811 14 1142 17:13:55:36
DV 04305 14 220 17:29:17:70
DV 04305 14 205 17:58:34:22
DV 05545 14 60 18:10:29:94

792-2008

AS-Punkte

1104,3090
952,0323
945, 8660
932,5164
901, 5665
838, 7968
823,0671
820,3372
819,0355
799,2074
792,5544
790,2916
790,2123
757,8988
757,8972
749,1549
740, 7568
739,0217
733,9855
730,8548
719,0080
708,3964
708,2453
707,8419
703,6122
703,5411
683,8636
634,8903
631,7085
613,4569
594,4698
594,4347
558,1181

553,5168
537,7391
510,0512
499,5702

100, 00
96,97
93,93
90, 90
87,87
84,83
81,80
78,77
75,73
72,70
69,67
66,63
63,60
60,57
57,53
54,50
51,47
48,43
45,40
42,37
39,33
36,30
33,27
30,23
27,20
24,17
21,13
18,10
15,07
12,03

9,00
5,97
2,93

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Meier, Pierre
Geurtz, Michael
Dietzel, Lukas
Liicke, Felix

von Oy, Leonard
Heitmann, Wiebke
Tugay, Yilmaz
Skupin, Vanessa

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV

08134
03805
09118
08156
04305
05973
01559
0255

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

1481
826
232
719
202
535
113

93

18:
:50
:52:
:57:
19:
:21:
:32
: 36

18
18
18

19
19
19

19:

04

44
122

47

13

94

165
19:
: 81
:25:
:29
:52:
:51:

47

76

43
95

491, 7346
467,4573
465,9948
461,9329
457,1037
445,3170
437,4890
434,8701

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



